Evaluates: MAX14434–MAX14436MAX14434–MAX14436 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX14434–MAX14436 evaluation kit (EV kit)
provides a proven design to evaluate the MAX14434–
MAX14436 four-channel unidirectional digital isolators.
Three types of evaluation boards are available to support
different channel direction configurations of the
MAX14434–MAX14436 family. All evaluation boards

Body SOIC Package for 60s
319-100039; Rev 0; 7/17
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Table 1. EV Kit Options
EVKIT PART # TARGET DEVICE PACKAGE TYPE COMMENT
MAX14434FWEVKIT# MAX14434FAWE+ 16-SOIC wide-body 200Mbps IC populated
MAX14435FWEVKIT# MAX14435FAWE+ 16-SOIC wide-body 200Mbps IC populated
MAX14436FWEVKIT# MAX14436FAWE+ 16-SOIC wide-body 200Mbps IC populated
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14434–MAX14436MAX14434–MAX14436 Evaluation Kit
Figure 1. Photograph of Evaluation Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 3www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14434–MAX14436MAX14434–MAX14436 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX14434FW, MAX14435FW, or MAX14436FW
 ● Two DC power supplies with output range of 1.71V
to 5.5V
 ● Signal/function generator
 ● Oscilloscope

16 PCB - 1 MAX1443XW MAXIM PCB PCB Board:MAX1443X W EVALUATION KIT
TOTAL 42
Ordering Information
MAX14434-MAX14436 EV Kit Bill of Materials
Maxim Integrated  │ 7www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14434–MAX14436MAX14434–MAX14436 Evaluation Kit
MAX14434–MAX14436 EV Kit Schematic
O
PE
N
O